+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  5  2013HPC 5  101
Idler for plate chain
For chain range 821 DBL821
- �For use with CAP821 plate chains
- �Materials:
Low friction acetal
- �Operating temp.: -40°C to +85°C
(+70°C in humid environments)

144
156
ØDE
+0,2
+0,4
5+
-5%
10+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
discounts
Dimensions in mm
DBL821-19-25 118,0 25 0,3 29,21 F
DBL821-19-30 118,0 30 0,3 29,21 F
DBL821-19-35 118,0 35 0,3 29,21 F
DBL821-19-40 118,0 40 0,3 29,21 F
DBL821-21-25 129,8 25 0,3 29,73 F
DBL821-21-30 129,8 30 0,3 29,73 F
DBL821-21-35 129,8 35 0,3 29,73 F
DBL821-21-40 129,8 40 0,3 29,73 F
DBL821-23-25 142,2 25 0,3 31,01 F
DBL821-23-30 142,2 30 0,3 31,01 F
DBL821-23-35 142,2 35 0,3 31,01 F
DBL821-23-40 142,2 40 0,3 31,01 F
DBL821-25-25 154,7 25 0,4 31,74 F
DBL821-25-30 154,7 30 0,4 31,74 F
DBL821-25-35 154,7 35 0,4 31,74 F
DBL821-25-40 154,7 40 0,4 31,74 F
Altri prodotti...
PRF4545_P
Profilato alluminio per
camera bianca, 45 x